
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
97 

134 
60 
69 

160 
109 

20 
48 
54 
55 
23 
17 

2 
117 

58 
27 
24 

Name 
Corey Collum 
Christian Meyer 
Todd Buras 
Mike Leo 
Lucas Thek 
Chris Clarke 
Mike Hichme 
Gavin Vaughan 
Natalino Scappaticci 
Senter Smith 
Gino Angella 
Kaelyn Kinley 
Alejandro Gutierrez 
Marc Kinley 
Macey Urso 
Camden Brown 
Alex Acosta 

Name Second Driver Class 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
14 

Diff 

0.045 
7.454 

20.535 
23.486 
23.532 
29.547 
33.176 
35.734 
35.774 

1:06.724 
1:11.057 
1:11.120 
1:11.130 
1:36.954 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

Total Tm 
30:24.061 
30:24.106 
30:31.515 
30:44.596 
30:47.547 
30:47.593 
30:53.608 
30:57.237 
30:59.795 
30:59.835 
31:30.785 
31:35.118 
31:35.181 
31:35.191 
32:01.015 
31:13.374 
24:08.357 

Make 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 

Model 
MX-5 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Fara usa 

FARA Homestead 300 
PSM 
Feature Race 
Race started at 16:08:28 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 
10/26/2025 15:55 


